Name

Stephen Haynes
Jack Atkinson
Lydia Sinnett-Smith
Richard Bowles
Karl Swepson
Philip Watson
Andy Semark
Lin Peach

Kiera Downey
Steve Mallas
Ellyse Young

Recurve

Name

Div 1

Max Harris

Alex Fletcher

Jill Patterson
Daniel Sanchez Pombrol
Anke Hannemann
Jaspreet Sagoo
Nigel Fosker
Paul Beck

Daniel Coe

Tony Pasqualone
Div 2

Michael Dawson
Jeffrey Brain
Lara Guiet

Paul Greaves

Lin Peach

Div 3

Chris Wallbank
Rob Law
Miranda Brain
Ludovic Guiet
Natalie Mortimer
Andrea Seamark

Gender Bowstyle

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
m Recurve
m Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

m Recurve

Recurve

Female JREIINE

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Female [REFIY
Female RG]

Div 4

Alfie Brown
Roisin Burns
Phillip Brown
Emma Williams
Susan Hoare
Richard Williams

Name

Paul Jobson

Les Newman

Jill Patterson
Andreas Seger
Amanda Bakewell

Name

Michael Dawson
Christopher Williams
Mary Watson

David Slack

lan Morton

Mike Newell

Gillian Morton

Lin Peach

Steven Hutchcraft

Recurve

(Female LSS

Recurve

Female RG]
m Recurve

Recurve

Barebow
Barebow

Female EEIGI o

Barebow

m Barebow

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Longbow

Longbow
Longbow

Longbow

Gender Bowstyle Club

Gender Bowstyle

Gender Bowstyle

Jolly Archers

City of Cambridge Bowmen
City of Cambridge Bowmen
Jolly Archers

Peacock Archers

Peacock Archers

Ramsey Ravens Archery Club
Parkfield Archers

Parkfield Archers

Jolly Archers

Parkfield Archers

Club

Peacock Archers
Parkfield Archers
Peacock Archers
Peacock Archers
City of Cambridge Bowmen
Peacock Archers
Peacock Archers
Peacock Archers

Age
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Age

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Ely Archers Senior

Fenland Archery Club

Fenland Archery Club
Peacock Archers

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Parkfield Archers

Parkfield Archers

Jolly Archers

Parkfield Archers

Peacock Archers

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Peacock Archers

Ramsey Ravens Archery Club

Jolly Archers
Peacock Archers
Jolly Archers
Netherhall Archers
Netherhall Archers

Netherhall Archers

Club
Peacock Archers
Parkfield Archers
Peacock Archers
Peacock Archers

Ramsey Ravens Archery Club

Club

Parkfield Archers
Netherhall Archers
Peacock Archers
Fenland Archery Club
Parkfield Archers
Jolly Archers
Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Arc

Jolly Archers

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Age

Age

Stage 1

Stage 2

720 Score Pts 720 Score Pts

681 10
666
643
618
595
647
633

©

591

O W o o o o~ N

Stage 1

673
650
648
648
601

457
241

209

Stage 2

10

©

w o b~ O O O O 0

720 Score Pts 720 Score Pts

527
511
441
412
438

-
o

469

O O O O O o N ©

391
387 7
390

405 10

©

365
343
349
349

-
o

o O © © N

277
238
209
204
121
209

-
o

o U1 O 0 ©

Stage 1

438 10
375 8
274 7
412 9
0
Stage 1

143 9
25 7
261 10
0
0
119 8
0
0
0

573
468
475
503
475
662
443
588
532
502

470
377
287

381

381
397
346
323
308
300

277
207
217
197
125

Stage 2
720 Score Pts 720 Score Pts

471
410
342

341

Stage 2
720 Score Pts 720 Score Pts

133
29

190
141

125
107

- - - -
=) cnoaxloooco coowooo O’!\ICO—\O-BOU-BI\JQ)

o O N © @

10
9

8
0
7

8
5

-
OO

o OO N O ©

Total

20
18
15
13
10

w w0

Total

18
1"
11
1
10
10

o N ©

15
15
10

19
17
17
16

20
17
17
13
1"

Total

20
17
15

Total

17

10
10

o OO N ©

Aggregate

1354
1316
1291
1266
1196
647
633
457
241
591
209

Aggregate

1100
979
916
915
913
662
912
588
532
502

861
764
677
405
381

746
740
695
672
308
300

554
445
426
401
246
209

Aggregate

909
785
616
412
341

Aggregate

276
54
261
190
141
119
125
107
0



